
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

10

28

11

3

20

13

6

5

17

18

19

22

16

23

14

27

8

7

25

4

29

21

9

1

2

30

Name

Rui Miranda

Gonçalo Pimpão

Ruben Conceição

Antonjo Batista

Pedro Sousa

Francisco Pereira

Jose Vieira

Joao Brandão

Joao Carlos

Luis Corte Real

Humberto Conceição

Jorge Ribeiro

Ruben Durão

Augusto Marques

Manuel Castanheira

Jean Pierre

Paulo Sampaio

Rui Almeida

Rui Carneiro

Carlos Costa

Mario Martins

Jose Oliveira

Miguel Freitas

Joao Raimundo

Tiago Sousa

Bruno Sabido

Best Tm

48.403

48.477

48.495

48.532

48.585

48.710

48.728

48.731

48.782

48.789

48.812

48.840

48.846

48.882

48.963

49.004

49.020

49.048

49.090

49.093

49.200

49.256

49.368

49.400

49.441

50.737

Diff

-

+0.074

+0.092

+0.129

+0.182

+0.307

+0.325

+0.328

+0.379

+0.386

+0.409

+0.437

+0.443

+0.479

+0.560

+0.601

+0.617

+0.645

+0.687

+0.690

+0.797

+0.853

+0.965

+0.997

+1.038

+2.334

Gap

-

+0.074

+0.018

+0.037

+0.053

+0.125

+0.018

+0.003

+0.051

+0.007

+0.023

+0.028

+0.006

+0.036

+0.081

+0.041

+0.016

+0.028

+0.042

+0.003

+0.107

+0.056

+0.112

+0.032

+0.041

+1.296

2nd Best

48.443

48.510

48.616

48.681

48.610

48.881

48.748

48.753

48.809

49.089

48.878

49.017

49.017

49.143

48.997

49.047

49.037

49.128

49.159

49.236

49.429

49.323

49.479

49.479

49.598

50.916

In Lap

4

4

6

3

4

3

6

4

3

6

4

3

5

7

7

4

4

6

7

3

2

3

6

4

6

3

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Total Tm

5:51.283

5:52.159

6:15.977

5:54.055

5:42.481

6:21.099

5:55.304

5:45.498

5:55.611

6:07.112

6:00.626

5:47.279

5:56.951

5:54.523

6:04.421

5:52.050

5:48.695

6:18.476

6:03.252

5:53.140

5:58.990

5:59.726

5:51.913

6:12.167

5:51.587

6:11.147

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap timeORMEI
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